Clover Health

New Jersey

Maria Martinez, Sales Manager
(551) 222-9917 - maria.ponce@cloverhealth.com

Gabrielle Salemi, Sales Manager
(973) 907-4083 - gabrielle.salemi@cloverhealth.com

Pennsylvania
John Cannon, Sales Manager

(856) 906-3084 - john.cannon@cloverhealth.com

Georgia

Tanya Scott-Pilcher, Savannah Sales Manager
(912) 318-8465 - tanya.scottpilcher@cloverhealth.com

Paul Scott, Atlanta Sales Manager
(912) 661-4081 - paul.scott@cloverhealth.com

Jack Winn, Macon Sales Manager

(706) 366-8295 - jack.winn@cloverhealth.com

Guy Wemmer - NE & NW Sales Manager
(706) 366-8351- guy.wemmer@cloverhealth.com

Ted Symon - Augusta Sales Manager
(551) 220-8813 - ted.symon@cloverhealth.com

South Carolina
Wendy Hargrove, Sales Manager

(843) 696-7412 - wendy.hargrove@cloverhealth.com
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Texas
Karen Gonzales, Market Development Specialist

(210) 445-4981 - karen.gonzales@cloverhealth.com

Rebecca Anderson, Market Development Specialist

(210) 355-1806 - rebecca.anderson@cloverhealth.com

Tennessee
Zach Williams, Sales Manager

(615) 306-7564- zach.williams@cloverhealth.com

Mississippi
Michael Madsen, Sales Manager
(501) 515-3021 - michael.madsen@cloverhealth.

Alabama
Pam O’Toole, Sales Manager
(256) 303-2856 - pam.otoole@cloverhealth.com

Broker Support
(855) 979-2236 - brokers@cloverhealth.com

Commissions
commissions@cloverhealth.com

Contracting
contracting@cloverhealth.com

Sales Event
salesevents@cloverhealth.com
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